
19 lutego 2026 r., 12:00
Pałac Staszica 
(ul. Nowy Świat 72, Warszawa)

Patronat medialny

K O N F E R E N C J A  
W O K Ó Ł  
K S I Ą Ż K I

Otwarcie konferencji
 
Panel I 
Równanie Kielanowskiego

Przerwa

Panel II “
Bardzo dobry człowiek 
w niezbyt dobrych czasach

Podsumowanie konferencji

12:00

12:15

13:15

13:45

14:45

Program:


